| Application And Notes, If Any, | B | ERMIT | ION | Permit Nun | FERMARTASSUED | | |
|---|---------------------|--|--------------------|-------------------|---|----------|--|
| Attached | | | | | | | |
| This is to certify that Spurwink School / | DMC Pai g & Co | | | | MAY 2 4 2004 | | |
| has permission to add new bath first | flr. | | | | | | |
| AT 42 Jackson St | | | <u> </u> | 2009001 | OTY OF PORTLAND | <u>'</u> | |
| provided that the person or persons, an or conjugation an epting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of N ine and of the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and shart tures, and of the application on file in this department. | | | | | | | |
| Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. | b e this la d or | n permisen pro tenting or the | ocu erec in. | procured by | e of occupancy m owner before this nereof is occupied | s build- | |
| OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS | | | | \sim | () | | |
| Fire Dept Health Dept | | | | a. | λ | | |
| Appeal Board | | | | \sim | | | |
| Other Department Name | | | | Director Building | & Inspection Services | | |
| | PENALTY FO | R REMOVING T | HIS CARE | |) | | |
| and the second secon | | 8 - 17 - 1 19 | | | | | |
| | · . | | | | | : | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | n - Carlor Maria - Carlor Maria - Carlor | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | an a | | | | | |
| | | | | | -4 | | |
| | 8 | | | | × | | |
| | • | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | • • | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | • | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | * | | | • | | |
| | | 1 (Š | | | | | |
| | | | | | - | | |
| | | • | | | | | |
| | а. А. | | | : | | | |

| City of Portland, | Maine - B | uilding or Use l | Permit A | pplication | | PERMITISS | ED CBL: | |
|--|---------------|--------------------|-------------|-----------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------|----------------|
| 389 Congress Street, | 04101 Tel | l: (207) 874-8703 | , Fax: (20 | 07) 874-8716 | 04-0572 | | 382 F0 | 09001 |
| ocation of Construction: | | Owner Name: | | | Owner Address: | MAY 2 4 200 | Phone: | |
| 42 Jackson St | | Spurwink Scho | ool | | 899 Riverside St | | ' | |
| usiness Name: | | Contractor Name | : | | Contractor Address | | Phone | |
| | | DMC Painting | g & Contra | acting | One City Center | OTY OF PORTLA 4th Floor Portland | 2078711 | 080 |
| essee/Buyer's Name | ······ | Phone: | | 1 | Permit Type: | | | Zone: |
| | | | | | Alterations - Co | mmercial | | R3 |
| Past Use: | | Proposed Use: | inclu | | Permit Fee: | Cost of Work: | CEO District: | 7 |
| Commercial/ Spurwin | k Sehool | A Spurwink Sch | sol/ add no | w bath | \$57.00 | \$3,500.00 | 5 | |
| Smaler For | I. dwel | first flr. | | ľ | FIRE DEPT: / | Approved INSP | ECTION: | |
| 1 | Ĵ | P | | |) (| Use (| Group: R-3 | Туре: 5В |
| v | | | | | | | BOLA 199 | ~ |
| | | | | | | r I | BOLA 194 | 1 |
| roposed Project Descript | ion: | | | | N | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | $\left(1 \right)$ | |
| add new bath first flr. | | | | | Signature: | Signa | ture: | K |
| | | | | 1 | PEDESTRIAN ACT | IVITIES DISTRICT | (P.A.D.) | |
| | | | | | Action: Appro | wed Approved | w/Conditions | Denied |
| | | | | | Signature: | | Date: | |
| Permit Taken By: | Date | Applied For: | | | | | Date | |
| ldobson | | 6/10/2004 | | | Zonin | g Approval | | |
| | | | Specia | Zone or Review | 707 | ing Appeal | Historic Pres | ervation |
| 1. This permit appli | | | | | | | | |
| Applicant(s) from Federal Rules. | i meeting app | plicable State and | Shore | land | Varian | ce | Not in Distri | ct or Landmark |
| | | | | | | | k | |
| 2. Building permits | | le plumbing, | Wetla | nd | Miscel | laneous | Does Not Re | quire Review |
| septic or electrica | | | | _ | | | | |
| 3. Building permits | | | | Zone | Condit | ional Use | Requires Re | view |
| within six (6) mo False information | | | | | l | | — | |
| permit and stop a | • | ate a building | | vision | Interpr | etation | Approved | |
| Letter min on h w | | | | 1 · · | | | | |
| | | | | | | /ea | Approved w | Conditions |
| | | | ₩i Maj | h COhrw | | | Denied 1 | |
| | | | | NUDOCI I NUMERO | si i Denier | | i i Dented / 🚛 | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 54 Date: | | Date: | \nearrow |

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

| SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT | ADDRESS | DATE | PHONE |
|---|---------|------|-------|
| RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE | | DATE | PHONE |

,

· · ·

•

All Purpose Building Permit Application If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

| | Location/Address of Construction: 42 JACKSON STREET |
|--------|---|
| ł | Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot |
| | Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotOwner:Telephone:CE//Chart#Block#Lot#The SpuRW/NK Shool329-2354 |
| | Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$_3,500 - Work: \$_3,500 - Fee: \$_46 |
| | Current use: Bedroom E Den 57% |
| | If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: NO |
| | Approximately how long has it been vacant: |
| | Proposed use: <u>NEW BATH Room 15T Floorer</u> |
| | |
| | |
| [| Contractor's name, address & telephone: DMC PAINTING |
| | Who should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>GIEN MAINS</u> CEII |
| | Mailing address: @ 671-5444 |
| | ONE CITY CENTER PORTLAND ME Phone: |
| | IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. |
| , j | I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued. I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit. |

| | Ω | | | | |
|-------------------------|-----|--------|------------|-------|--|
| Signature of applicant: | thu | 1 A an | un Date: 5 | 10/04 | |
| | | V | C | | |

This is not a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued

| • • | ine - Building or Use Permi | u j | Permit No: 04-0572 | Date Applied For: 05/10/2004 | CBL: |
|--|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------|
| Location of Construction: | 101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: | <u> </u> | | | 382 F009001 |
| 42 Jackson St | | | ner Address: | | Phone: |
| | Spurwink School | | 9 Riverside St | | |
| Business Name: | Contractor Name: | | ntractor Address: | | Phone |
| | DMC Painting & Con | <u> </u> | | th Floor Portland | (207) 871-1080 |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name | Phone: | | mit Type: | | |
| | | A | Iterations - Dwe | llings | |
| Proposed Use: | | Proposed P | roject Description: | | |
| Single family/ add new ba | ath first flr. | add new | bath first flr. | | |
| . | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Dept: Zoning | Status: Approved with Condition | ns Reviewer: I | Marge Schmucka | al Approval Da | te: 05/18/2004 |
| Note: 5/18/2004 I spoke at this property | e to the contractor - this is only a sin | ngle family - not a s | chool - SFD is the | he only permitted use | Ok to Issue: 🗹 |
| | val for an additional dwelling unit. ach as stoves, microwaves, refrigera | | | | including, but |
| 2) This property shall read approval. | main a single family dwelling. Any | change of use shall | require a separa | te permit application f | or review and |
| This permit is being a work. | pproved on the basis of plans subm | itted. Any deviation | ns shall require a | a separate approval be | fore starting that |
| Dept: Building | Status: Approved with Condition | ns Reviewer: | Fammy Munson | •• | |
| Note: | | | | (| Ok to Issue: 🗹 |
| 1) As discussed during the | he review process, all windows loca | uted within 36" hori | rontally and 60" | vertically of the stand | ing curface of a |

Specifications for Construction Spurwink Schools 42 Jackson St. Portland, Maine

Carpentry:

- Construct new wall as shown on plans to create new restroom using 2X4 wood studding and insulated for sound.
- ▶ Install 3-0 X 6-8 solid core wood door.

Electrical:

- ► Install GFI outlet by vanity
- Install combo light / fan with switch in ceiling and vent to outside.

HVAC:

► NA

Sprinklers:

► NA

Paint:

► All paint to be eggshell moisture resistant latex. Tenant to select color

Flooring:

🕨 ŇA

Plumbing:

► Install new flush, Tub / Shower, and vanity as shown on plans. Tenant to select fixtures.

Ceilings:

► NA

Locks:

Install privacy lock on restroom door.





| | Department of Building | ND, MAINE | |
|-----------------|--|--|---------------------------------------|
| | <u> </u> | 20/3/ | / |
| Decohad mill | Bruke Sorris | | • 7 |
| Location of Wor | Bruke Barrig | St. | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Cost of Constru | | - | s s |
| Permit Fee | \$ | - | |
| Building (TT) | Plumbing (I5) Electrical | (I2) Site Plan (II) | • |
| Other | | | ·/ |
| | ······· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| CBL: <u>うれえ</u> | | | 2 |
| Check #: | Total | Collected s | |
| TH | IS IS NOT A | PERMIT | |
| | k is to be started until PERM | and the second | |
| be granted. P | ises. Acceptance of fee is n RESERVE THIS RECEIPT. | . In case permit ca | nnot be |
| | mount of the fee will be re 10.00 or 10% whichever is g | | n of the |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| WHITE - Applica | | | |
| YELLOW - Office | | 1.1.2 | |